
Club Autotest Turkington Precast Saturday 27th October 2012

Class Driver 1A 2A 3A Sub 1B 2B 3B Sub 1C 2C 3C Sub 1D 2D 3D Total Class

A1 N Ferguson 55.9 58.7 114.6 54.8 57.4 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

B1 P Blair 53.3 53.5 69.3 176.1 52.8 59.3 68.7 356.9 52.4 52.9 68.2 530.4 52.6 53.0 87.9 723.9 1
B2 T Ferguson 56.1 57.3 71.0 184.4 54.7 57.2 75.2 371.5 54.6 72.9 69.6 568.6 72.6 57.3 67.9 766.4 2
B4 E Patterson 62.5 64.6 73.0 200.1 59.7 60.9 77.7 398.4 61.7 61.6 70.7 592.4 64.0 61.3 71.9 789.6 3
B5B R Reid 72.2 77.0 82.7 231.9 82.2 73.0 78.0 465.1 71.1 71.9 98.0 706.1 91.1 91.9 98.0 987.1 1B
B6B A McCracken 92.2 97.0 102.7 291.9 102.2 94.6 98.0 586.7 81.1 71.9 98.0 837.7 91.1 91.8 98.0 1118.6 2B

D4SE R Allen 64.6 62.3 70.1 197.0 57.7 62.1 68.5 385.3 58.9 60.7 68.8 573.7 59.0 60.0 68.1 760.8 1
D2 D Boyce 64.6 59.7 68.1 192.4 68.3 59.6 67.7 388.0 64.3 63.0 70.8 586.1 58.9 60.0 67.9 772.9 2
D3 R Donaldson 55.8 58.7 72.6 187.1 66.7 61.5 72.5 387.8 55.8 62.3 88.8 594.7 59.2 57.5 79.0 790.4 3

E2B B McCurry 89.4 78.2 86.1 253.7 87.2 79.1 84.0 504.0 84.8 73.1 81.7 743.6 81.8 71.1 81.0 977.5 1B
E3B A McMullan 110.0 97.8 106.1 313.9 93.9 99.1 92.3 599.2 96.5 94.7 97.4 887.8 89.2 90.1 93.6 1160.7 2B
E1 R Mullen 89.6 72.6 106.0 268.2 83.7 71.1 86.0 509.0 77.4 78.5 98.2 763.1 86.1 78.6 94.6 1022.4 1

G3B B Watt 76.5 75.0 104.6 256.1 78.2 73.7 82.5 490.5 69.4 76.3 84.8 721.0 70.7 81.9 81.3 954.9 1B
G1B J Kennedy 76.1 88.8 84.6 249.5 98.2 90.1 89.7 527.5 88.7 96.3 91.0 803.5 88.9 83.5 89.9 1065.8 2B
G4B J Linton 96.1 91.1 95.8 283.0 98.2 93.7 89.8 564.7 89.4 93.2 95.3 842.6 85.6 86.9 101.3 1116.4 3B

Fail

Autotest Drivers Club



Club Autotest Turkington Precast Saturday 27th October 2012

Class Driver 1A 2A 3A Sub 1B 2B 3B Sub 1C 2C 3C Sub 1D 2D 3D Total Overall

B1 P Blair 53.3 53.5 69.3 176.1 52.8 59.3 68.7 356.9 52.4 52.9 68.2 530.4 52.6 53.0 87.9 723.9 1
D4SE R Allen 64.6 62.3 70.1 197.0 57.7 62.1 68.5 385.3 58.9 60.7 68.8 573.7 59.0 60.0 68.1 760.8 2
B2 T Ferguson 56.1 57.3 71.0 184.4 54.7 57.2 75.2 371.5 54.6 72.9 69.6 568.6 72.6 57.3 67.9 766.4 3
D2 D Boyce 64.6 59.7 68.1 192.4 68.3 59.6 67.7 388.0 64.3 63.0 70.8 586.1 58.9 60.0 67.9 772.9 4
B4 E Patterson 62.5 64.6 73.0 200.1 59.7 60.9 77.7 398.4 61.7 61.6 70.7 592.4 64.0 61.3 71.9 789.6 5
D3 R Donaldson 55.8 58.7 72.6 187.1 66.7 61.5 72.5 387.8 55.8 62.3 88.8 594.7 59.2 57.5 79.0 790.4 6
G3B B Watt 76.5 75.0 104.6 256.1 78.2 73.7 82.5 490.5 69.4 76.3 84.8 721.0 70.7 81.9 81.3 954.9 7
E2B B McCurry 89.4 78.2 86.1 253.7 87.2 79.1 84.0 504.0 84.8 73.1 81.7 743.6 81.8 71.1 81.0 977.5 8
B5B R Reid 72.2 77.0 82.7 231.9 82.2 73.0 78.0 465.1 71.1 71.9 98.0 706.1 91.1 91.9 98.0 987.1 9
E1 R Mullen 89.6 72.6 106.0 268.2 83.7 71.1 86.0 509.0 77.4 78.5 98.2 763.1 86.1 78.6 94.6 1022.4 10
G1B J Kennedy 76.1 88.8 84.6 249.5 98.2 90.1 89.7 527.5 88.7 96.3 91.0 803.5 88.9 83.5 89.9 1065.8 11
G4B J Linton 96.1 91.1 95.8 283.0 98.2 93.7 89.8 564.7 89.4 93.2 95.3 842.6 85.6 86.9 101 1116.4 12
B6B A McCracken 92.2 97.0 102.7 291.9 102.2 94.6 98.0 586.7 81.1 71.9 98.0 837.7 91.1 91.8 98.0 1118.6 13
E3B A McMullan 110.0 97.8 106.1 313.9 93.9 99.1 92.3 599.2 96.5 94.7 97.4 887.8 89.2 90.1 93.6 1160.7 14
A1 N Ferguson 55.9 58.7 114.6 54.8 57.4 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 15

Fail

Autotest Drivers Club


